
Course — Scholarships — 

Master of
Business Administration

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence Personnel

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

DIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP#

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT

IO
N

S

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

DIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP#

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT

IO
N

S

Graduation % >=95 or
CAT/XAT %ile >=85.01 or
MAT/CMAT %ile >=99

123100

25400

25500

134630

72200

127600

25400

25500

143180

76700

277810

Graduation % >=90 & <=94.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 80.01 - 85.00 or
MAT/CMAT %ile 95.01 - 99

123100

21400

25500

142230

76200

127600

21400

25500

150780

80700

293010

Graduation % >=85 & <=89.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 75.01 - 80.00 or
MAT/CMAT %ile 93.01 - 95

123100

18400

25500

147930

79200

127600

18400

25500

156480

83700

304410

Graduation % >=80 & <84.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 70.01 - 75 or
MAT/CMAT %ile 90.01 - 93

123100

15400

25500

153630

82200

127600

15400

25500

162180

86700

315810

Graduation % >=75 & <=79.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 65.01 - 70.00 or
MAT/CMAT %ile 85 - 90

123100

11400

25500

161230

86200

127600

11400

25500

169780

90700

331010

Graduation % <=74.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 60 - 65.00

123100

9400

25500

165030

88200

127600

9400

25500

173580

92700

338610

A
ll 

In
di

a 
C

an
di

da
te

s



#10% seats of All India quota are reserved for diversity scholarship having 70% and above in graduation.

*50% seats are reserved for Uttarakhand candidates, state concession on tuition fee will be applicable on these 50% seats only.

**State Concession is a Special Fee Concession applicable to candidates from the Hilly States of India on the basis of merit. A student carrying a domicile from these states/or who has completed his 10th & 12th from these states is eligible for this consession -
the states included in this list are: Uttarakhand, Himachal Pradesh, Jammu Kashmir, Sikkim, Arunachal Pradesh, Manipur, Assam, Meghalaya, Mizoram, Tripura and Arunachal Pradesh.

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT

IO
N

S

YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER
(Inclusive of State Concession**)

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER
(Inclusive of State Concession**)

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

PA
YM

EN
T 

O
PT

IO
N

S

92325

26700

124688

65625

95700

26700

131100

69000

92325

19300

138748

73025

95700

19300

145160

76400

92325

16200

144638

76125

95700

16200

151050

79500

92325

12000

152618

80325

95700

12000

159030

83700

92325

9900

156608

82425

95700

9900

163020

85800

255788

92325

22500

132668

69825

95700

22500

139080

73200

271748 283908 295688 311648 319628

U
tt

ar
ak

ha
nd

/S
ta

te
C

an
di

da
te

s
Graduation % >=95 or
CAT/XAT %ile >=85.01 or
MAT/CMAT %ile >=99

Graduation % >=90 & <=94.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 80.01 - 85.00 or
MAT/CMAT %ile 95.01 - 99

Graduation % >=85 & <=89.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 75.01 - 80.00 or
MAT/CMAT %ile 93.01 - 95

Graduation % >=80 & <84.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 70.01 - 75 or
MAT/CMAT %ile 90.01 - 93

Graduation % >=75 & <=79.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 65.01 - 70.00 or
MAT/CMAT %ile 85 - 90

Graduation % <=74.99 or
CAT/XAT %ile 60 - 65.00

#Diversity scholarship for candidates having 60% - 69.99% in graduation will be Rs.15500 per semester.

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE

20000
ENROLMENT FEE

5000
CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000

The below mentioned charges are the same for All India Candidates and State Candidates

YEARLY PAYMENT

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

20500

10750
OTHER CHARGES^

^ Includes Examination, Library, Insurance, Student Welfare, Sports, Online Student Info, PDP, etc.


