

Course —

Master of Business Administration

Scholarships —

10% Additional Scholarship on Net Tuition Fee for Girls Candidates 5% Additional Scholarship on Net Tuition Fee for Wards of Defence Personnel

All India Candidates	YEAR	HEADS	Graduation % >=95 or CAT/XAT %ile >=85.01 or MAT/CMAT %ile >=99	Graduation % >=90 & <=94.99 or CAT/XAT %ile 80.01 - 85.00 or MAT/CMAT %ile 95.01 - 99	Graduation % >=85 & <=89.99 or CAT/XAT %ile 75.01 - 80.00 or MAT/CMAT %ile 93.01 - 95	Graduation % >=80 & <84.99 or CAT/XAT %ile 70.01 - 75 or MAT/CMAT %ile 90.01 - 93	Graduation % >=75 & <=79.99 or CAT/XAT %ile 65.01 - 70.00 or MAT/CMAT %ile 85 - 90	Graduation % <=74.99 or CAT/XAT %ile 60 - 65.00
	01	TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER	123100	123100	123100	123100	123100	123100
		SCHOLARSHIP	25400	21400	18400	15400	11400	9400
		DIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP#	25500	25500	25500	25500	25500	25500
		YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)	134630	142230	147930	153630	161230	165030
		HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	72200	76200	79200	82200	86200	88200
	02	TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER	127600	127600	127600	127600	127600	127600
		SCHOLARSHIP	25400	21400	18400	15400	11400	9400
		DIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP#	25500	25500	25500	25500	25500	25500
		YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)	143180	150780	156480	162180	169780	173580
		HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	76700	80700	83700	86700	90700	92700
	TOTAL FEE (YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)		277810	293010	304410	315810	331010	338610

	YEAR	HEADS	Graduation % >=95 or CAT/XAT %ile >=85.01 or MAT/CMAT %ile >=99	Graduation % >= 90 & <= 94.99 or CAT/XAT %ile 80.01 - 85.00 or MAT/CMAT %ile 95.01 - 99	Graduation % >=85 & <=89.99 or CAT/XAT %ile 75.01 - 80.00 or MAT/CMAT %ile 93.01 - 95	Graduation % >=80 & <84.99 or CAT/XAT %ile 70.01 - 75 or MAT/CMAT %ile 90.01 - 93	Graduation % >= 75 & <= 79.99 or CAT/XAT %ile 65.01 - 70.00 or MAT/CMAT %ile 85 - 90	Graduation % <=74.99 or CAT/XAT %ile 60 - 65.00
arakhand/State Candidates	01	TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER (Inclusive of State Concession**)	92325	92325	92325	92325	92325	92325
		SCHOLARSHIP	26700	22500	19300	16200	12000	9900
		YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)	124688	132668	138748	144638	152618	156608
		HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	65625	69825	73025	76125	80325	82425
	02	TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER (Inclusive of State Concession**)	95700	95700	95700	95700	95700	95700
		SCHOLARSHIP	26700	22500	19300	16200	12000	9900
		YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)	131100	139080	145160	151050	159030	163020
Utta		HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	69000	73200	76400	79500	83700	85800
)	TOTAL FEE (YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)		255788	271748	283908	295688	311648	319628

The below mentioned charges are the same for All India Candidates and State Candidates

ONE TIME PAYABLE						
ADMISSION FEE 20000	ENROLMENT FEE 5000	CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE) 5000				

OTHER CHARGES^	YEARLY PAYMENT	20500	
OTHER CHARGES	HALF YEARLY PAYMENT	10750	

[^] Includes Examination, Library, Insurance, Student Welfare, Sports, Online Student Info, PDP, etc.

#10% seats of All India quota are reserved for diversity scholarship having 70% and above in graduation.

#Diversity scholarship for candidates having 60% - 69.99% in graduation will be Rs.15500 per semester.

^{*50%} seats are reserved for Uttarakhand candidates, state concession on tuition fee will be applicable on these 50% seats only.

^{**}State Concession is a Special Fee Concession applicable to candidates from the Hilly States of India on the basis of merit. A student carrying a domicile from these states/or who has completed his 10th & 12th from these states is eligible for this consession the states included in this list are: Uttarakhand, Himachal Pradesh, Jammu Kashmir, Sikkim, Arunachal Pradesh, Manipur, Assam, Meghalaya, Mizoram, Tripura and Arunachal Pradesh.